
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.56
2 5 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.64
3 3 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.90
4 2 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.24
5 1 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.36
6 7 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.63
7 6 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'19.96
8 8 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.89
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Serie 2
1 4 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.00
2 2 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'23.42
3 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.05
4 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.69
5 6 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'28.97
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.56
2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.64
3 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.63
4 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.00
5 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.89
6 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'23.42
7 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.05
8 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.69
9 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'28.97

Es A Maschi 2000
1 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.90
2 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.24
3 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.36
4 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'19.96
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